
Teacher Name Teacher E-mail
Afsari-Nejad, Mehdi Mehdi.Afsari-nejad@tdsb.on.ca
Baird, Darren Darren.Baird@tdsb.on.ca
Beard, Anthony Anthony.Beard@tdsb.on.ca
Beresford, Jessica Jessica.Beresford@tdsb.on.ca
Bernal, Maria-Elena Maria-Elena.Bernal@tdsb.on.ca
Blake, Jillian Jillian.Blake@tdsb.on.ca
Boxer, Chana Chana.Boxer@tdsb.on.ca
Brown, Mike J. MikeJ.Brown@tdsb.on.ca
Carrozza, Lisa Lisa.Carrozza@tdsb.on.ca
Chan, Chihymn Chihymn.Chan@tdsb.on.ca
Chumak, Stefan Stefan.Chumak@tdsb.on.ca
Cipollone, Monique Monique.Cipollone@tdsb.on.ca
Clarke, Adele Adele.Clarke@tdsb.on.ca
Cote, Yvon Yvon.Cote@tdsb.on.ca
Dahlke, Adam Adam.Dahlke@tdsb.on.ca
Dingwall, Timothy Timothy.Dingwall@tdsb.on.ca
Duffy, Linda Linda.Duffy@tdsb.on.ca
Ellenbogen, Menachem Menachem.Ellenbogen@tdsb.on.ca
Filinski, Jessica Jessica.Filinski@tdsb.on.ca
Flaherty-Plourde, Christine Christine.Flaherty-Plourde@tdsb.on.ca
Friesen, Catherine Catherine.Friesen@tdsb.on.ca
Gallo, Jake Jake.Gallo@tdsb.on.ca
Gana, Daniel Daniel.Gana@tdsb.on.ca
Gaw, Brian Brian.Gaw@tdsb.on.ca
Georgas, Katrina Katrina.Georgas@tdsb.on.ca
Giang, Linh Linh.Giang@tdsb.on.ca
Gibson, Bradley Bradley.Gibson@tdsb.on.ca
Giles, John John.Giles@tdsb.on.ca
Gladstone, Sandy Sandy.Gladstone@tdsb.on.ca
Hamilton, Laura Laura.Hamilton@tdsb.on.ca
Hazineh, Amira Amira.Hazineh@tdsb.on.ca
Hedgcock, Terri-Lynn Terri-Lynn.Hedgcock@tdsb.on.ca
Henville, Christopher Christopher.Henville@tdsb.on.ca
Hibbert, Breeshey kathryn BreesheyKathryn.Hibbert@tdsb.on.ca
Hicks, Sarah Sarah.Hicks@tdsb.on.ca
Huang, Alice Alice.Huang@tdsb.on.ca
Huang, Qiumin Qiumin.Huang@tdsb.on.ca
Isaac, Jonathan Jonathan.Isaac@tdsb.on.ca
Jameer, Michael Michael.Jameer@tdsb.on.ca
Jay, Joan Joan.Jay@tdsb.on.ca
Jeffery, Scott Scott.Jeffery@tdsb.on.ca
Johnson-Lee, Victoria Victoria.Johnson-lee@tdsb.on.ca
Jones, Mary-Louise Mary-Louise.Jones@tdsb.on.ca
Karantonis, John John.Karantonis@tdsb.on.ca
Kendall, Stephanie Stephanie.Kendall@tdsb.on.ca



Kessler, Heather Heather.Kessler@tdsb.on.ca
Keyser, Jennifer Jennifer.Keyser@tdsb.on.ca
Khan, Shahnaz Shahnaz.Khan@tdsb.on.ca
Kim, Steven Steven.Kim@tdsb.on.ca
Knox, James James.Knox@tdsb.on.ca
Kralik, Paul Paul.Kralik@tdsb.on.ca
Larocque, Eric Eric.Larocque@tdsb.on.ca
Lee, Zaneta Zaneta.Lee@tdsb.on.ca
Leishman, Fiona Fiona.Leishman@tdsb.on.ca
Lombardi, John John.Lombardi@tdsb.on.ca
Luscombe, Karen Karen.Luscombe@tdsb.on.ca
MacPhee, Jennifer Jennifer.MacPhee@tdsb.on.ca
Maltaric, Damir Damir.Maltaric@tdsb.on.ca
Mancuso, Shelley Shelley.Mancuso@tdsb.on.ca
Marr, Jenn Jenn.Marr@tdsb.on.ca
Martell, Greg Greg.Martell@tdsb.on.ca
McAlpine, Alma Alma.McAlpine@tdsb.on.ca
McKelvey, Merilyn Merilyn.McKelvey@tdsb.on.ca
Michaud, David David.Michaud@tdsb.on.ca
Molloy, Jennifer Jennifer.Molloy@tdsb.on.ca
Moulton, Lori-Ann Lori-Ann.Moulton@tdsb.on.ca
Nechyporuk, Klavdiya Klavdiya.Nechyporuk@tdsb.on.ca
Newman, Paul Paul.Newman2@tdsb.on.ca
Oki, Richard Richard.Oki@tdsb.on.ca
Poutissou, Deborah Deborah.Poutissou@tdsb.on.ca
Primmer, Andrew Andrew.Primmer@tdsb.on.ca
Reed, Warren Warren.Reed@tdsb.on.ca
Ricciuti, Yolanda Yolanda.Ricciuti@tdsb.on.ca
Ross, Michael Michael.Ross@tdsb.on.ca
Rossi, Mario  (Sec. Teacher) Mario.Rossi2@tdsb.on.ca
Siaw, Lorene Lorene.Siaw@tdsb.on.ca
Signorile, Stephanie Stephanie.Signorile@tdsb.on.ca
Smither, Sherry Sherry.Smither@tdsb.on.ca
Sohn, Jenny Jenny.Sohn@tdsb.on.ca
Solomon, Michelle Michelle.Solomon@tdsb.on.ca
Stassis, Melanie Melanie.Stassis@tdsb.on.ca
Usin-Rojas, Leslie Leslie.Usin-Rojas@tdsb.on.ca
Vatsyk, Kateryna Kateryna.Vatsyk@tdsb.on.ca
Vibert, April April.Vibert@tdsb.on.ca
Wade, Peter Peter.Wade@tdsb.on.ca
Watson, Geoffrey Geoffrey.Watson@tdsb.on.ca
Wellsman, Flora Flora.Wellsman@tdsb.on.ca
Woodward, Susan Susan.Woodward@tdsb.on.ca
Zalewski, Paul Paul.Zalewski@tdsb.on.ca


